& 183
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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
1 0.06%
i 0.06%
15 0.08%
19 0.10%

23 0.12%
28 0.15%
28 0.15%
27 0.14%
26 0.14%
43 0.23%
50 0.26%
59 0.31%
62 0.33%
64 0.34%
68 0.36%
73 0.39%
80 0.42%
91 0.48%
95 0.50%
97 0.51%
95 0.50%
118 0.62%
99 0.52%
130 0.69%
144 0.76%
142 0.75%
139 0.73%
140 0.74%
163 0.86%
149 0.79%
157 0.83%
162 0.86%
163 0.86%
163 0.86%
188 0.99%
221 1.17%
175 0.92%
171 0.90%
191 1.01%
172 0.91%
193 1.02%
193 1.02%
194 1.02%
200 1.06%
214 1.13%
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0 0.00% 18941 100.00% 129.01-130 180  0.95% 5237  27.65%
1 0.01% 18941 100.00% 128.01-129 176  0.93% 5413  28.58%

0.02% 18940 99.99% 127.01-128 182 0.96% 5595 29.54%
0.04% 18938 99.98% 126.01-127 198 1.05% 5793 30.58%

1" 0.06% 18934 99.96% 125.01-126 170 0.90% 5963 31.48%
22 0.12% 18930 99.94% 124.01-125 188 0.99% 6151 32.47%
33 0.17% 18919 99.88% 123.01-124 206 1.09% 6357 33.56%
48 0.25% 18908 99.83% 122.01-123 189 1.00% 6546 34.56%
67 0.35% 18893 99.75% 121.01-122 197 1.04% 6743 35.60%
90 0.48% 18874 99.65% 120.01-121 190 1.00% 6933 36.60%
118 0.62% 18851 99.52% 119.01-120 190 1.00% 7123 37.61%
146 0.77% 18823 99.38% 118.01-119 199 1.05% 7322 38.66%
173 0.91% 18795 99.23% 117.01-118 230 1.21% 7552 39.87%
199 1.05% 18768 99.09%  116.01-117 228 1.20% 7780 41.07%
242 1.28% 18742 98.95% 115.01-116 193 1.02% 7973 42.09%
292 1.54% 18699 98.72% 114.01-115 200 1.06% 8173 43.15%
351 1.85% 18649 98.46% 113.01-114 183 0.97% 8356 44.12%
413 2.18% 18590 98.15% 112.01-113 225 1.19% 8581 45.30%
477 2.52% 18528 97.82% 111.01-112 201 1.06% 8782 46.37%
545 2.88% 18464 97.48% 110.01-111 223 1.18% 9005 47.54%
618 3.26% 18396 97.12% 109.01-110 185 0.98% 9190 48.52%
698 3.69% 18323 96.74% 108.01-109 217 1.15% 9407 49.66%
789 4.17% 18243 96.31% 107.01- 108 222 1.17% 9629 50.84%
884 4.67% 18152 95.83% 106.01- 107 191 1.01% 9820 51.85%
981 5.18% 18057 95.33% 105.01- 106 239 1.26% 10059 53.11%
1076 5.68% 17960 94.82% 104.01-105 219 1.16% 10278 54.26%
1194 6.30% 17865 94.32% 103.01 - 104 239 1.26% 10517 55.53%
1293 6.83% 17747 93.70% 102.01-103 222 1.17% 10739 56.70%
1423 7.51% 17648 93.17% 101.01-102 253 1.34% 10992 58.03%
1567 8.27% 17518 92.49% 100.01 - 101 244 1.29% 11236 59.32%
1709 9.02% 17374 91.73%  99.01-100 254 1.34% 11490 60.66%
1848 9.76% 17232 90.98%  98.01-99 216 1.14% 11706 61.80%

1988 10.50% 17093 90.24%  97.01-98 215 1.14% 11921 62.94%
2151 11.36% 16953 89.50%  96.01-97 268 1.41% 12189 64.35%
2300 12.14% 16790 88.64%  95.01-96 236 1.25% 12425 65.60%
2457 12.97% 16641 87.86%  94.01-95 230 1.21% 12655 66.81%
2619 13.83% 16484 87.03%  93.01-94 254 1.34% 12909 68.15%
2782 14.69% 16322 86.17%  92.01-93 233 1.23% 13142 69.38%
2945 15.55% 16159 85.31%  91.01-92 263 1.39% 13405 70.77%
3133 16.54% 15996 84.45%  90.01-91 219 1.16% 13624 71.93%
3354 17.711% 15808 83.46%  89.01-90 220 1.16% 13844 73.09%
3529 18.63% 15587 82.29%  88.01-89 220 1.16% 14064 74.25%
3700 19.53% 15412 81.37%  87.01-88 243 1.28% 14307 75.53%
3891 20.54% 15241 80.47%  86.01-87 192 1.01% 14499 76.55%
4063 21.45% 15050 79.46%  85.01-86 210 1.11% 14709 77.66%
4256 22.47% 14878 78.55%  84.01-85 195 1.03% 14904 78.69%
4449 23.49% 14685 77.53% @ 83.01-84 227 1.20% 15131 79.88%
4643 24.51% 14492 76.51%  82.01-83 211 1.11% 15342 81.00%
4843 25.57% 14298 7549%  81.01-82 201 1.06% 15543 82.06%
5057 26.70% 14098 74.43%  80.01-81 200 1.06% 15743 83.12%
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13884 73.30%
13704 72.35%
13528 71.42%
13346 70.46%
13148 69.42%
12978 68.52%
12790 67.53%
12584 66.44%
12395 65.44%
12198 64.40%
12008 63.40%
11818 62.39%
11619 61.34%
11389 60.13%
11161 58.93%
10968 57.91%
10768 56.85%
10585 55.88%
10360 54.70%
10159 53.63%
9936 52.46%
9751 51.48%
9534 50.34%
9312 49.16%
9121 48.15%
8882 46.89%
8663 45.74%
8424 44.47%
8202 43.30%
7949 41.97%
7705 40.68%
7451 39.34%
7235 38.20%
7020 37.06%
6752 35.65%
6516 34.40%
6286 33.19%
6032 31.85%
5799 30.62%
5536 29.23%
5317 28.07%
5097 26.91%
4877 25.75%
4634 24.47%
4442 23.45%
4232 22.34%
4037 21.31%
3810 20.12%
3599 19.00%
3398 17.94%
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79.01-80 159 0.84% 15902 83.96% 3198 16.88%  29.01-30 5 0.03% 18891 99.74% 55 0.29%
78.01-79 147 0.78% 16049 84.73% 3039 16.04%  28.01-29 7 0.04% 18898 99.77% 50 0.26%
77.01-78 155 0.82% 16204 85.55% 2892 15.27%  27.01-28 5 0.03% 18903 99.80% 43 0.23%
76.01-77 144 0.76% 16348 86.31% 2737 14.45%  26.01-27 4 0.02% 18907 99.82% 38 0.20%
75.01-76 133 0.70% 16481 87.01% 2593 13.69%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 18911 99.84% 34 0.18%
74.01-75 133 0.70% 16614 87.71% 2460 12.99%  24.01-25 6 0.03% 18917 99.87% 30 0.16%
73.01-74 131 0.69% 16745 88.41% 2327 12.29%  23.01-24 2 0.01% 18919 99.88% 24 0.13%
72.01-73 140 0.74% 16885 89.15% 2196 11.59%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 18920 99.89% 22 0.12%
71.01-72 107 0.56% 16992 89.71% 2056 10.85%  21.01-22 3 0.02% 18923 99.90% 21 0.11%
70.01-71 M 0.59% 17103 90.30% 1949 10.29%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 18923 99.90% 18 0.10%
69.01-70 123 0.65% 17226 90.95% 1838 9.70%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 18925 99.92% 18 0.10%
68.01 - 69 95 0.50% 17321 91.45% 1715 9.05%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 18926 99.92% 16 0.08%
67.01-68 81 0.43% 17402 91.87% 1620 8.55% 17.01-18 2 0.01% 18928 99.93% 15 0.08%
66.01 - 67 96 0.51% 17498 92.38% 1539 8.13%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 18929 99.94% 13 0.07%
65.01 - 66 79 0.42% 17577 92.80% 1443 762%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 18929 99.94% 12 0.06%
64.01 - 65 90 0.48% 17667 93.27% 1364 720%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 18929 99.94% 12 0.06%
63.01 - 64 87 0.46% 17754 93.73% 1274 6.73%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 18929 99.94% 12 0.06%
62.01-63 75 0.40% 17829 94.13% 1187 6.27%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 18929 99.94% 12 0.06%
61.01-62 65 0.34% 17894 94.47% 1112 5.87% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 18929 99.94% 12 0.06%
60.01-61 65 0.34% 17959 94.82% 1047 5.53%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 18929 99.94% 12 0.06%
59.01-60 54 0.29% 18013 95.10% 982 5.18% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 18930 99.94% 12 0.06%
58.01-59 68 0.36% 18081 95.46% 928 4.90% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 18930 99.94% 1 0.06%
57.01-58 48 0.25% 18129 95.71% 860 4.54% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 18930 99.94% 1 0.06%
56.01 - 57 41 0.22% 18170 95.93% 812 4.29% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 18930 99.94% 1 0.06%
55.01-56 48 0.25% 18218 96.18% 771 4.07% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 18931 99.95% 1" 0.06%
54.01-55 48 0.25% 18266 96.44% 723 3.82% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18931 99.95% 10 0.05%
53.01-54 55 0.29% 18321 96.73% 675 3.56% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18931 99.95% 10 0.05%
52.01-53 51 0.27% 18372 97.00% 620 3.27% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18931 99.95% 10 0.05%
51.01-52 45 0.24% 18417 97.23% 569 3.00% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18931 99.95% 10 0.05%
50.01 - 51 42 0.22% 18459 97.46% 524 2.77% 0.00-1 10 0.05% 18941  100.00% 10 0.05%
49.01-50 31 0.16% 18490 97.62% 482 2.54% *LAURZEE™

48.01-49 38 0.20% 18528 97.82% 451 2.38%

47.01-48 24 0.13% 18552 97.95% 413 2.18%

46.01-47 32 0.17% 18584 98.12% 389 2.05%

45.01-46 23 0.12% 18607 98.24% 357 1.88%

44.01-45 29 0.15% 18636 98.39% 334 1.76%

43.01-44 25 0.13% 18661 98.52% 305 1.61%

42.01-43 24 0.13% 18685 98.65% 280 1.48%

41.01-42 28 0.15% 18713 98.80% 256 1.35%

40.01-41 15 0.08% 18728 98.88% 228 1.20%

39.01-40 23 0.12% 18751 99.00% 213 1.12%

38.01-39 20 0.11% 18771 99.10% 190 1.00%

37.01-38 21 0.11% 18792 99.21% 170 0.90%

36.01 - 37 17 0.09% 18809 99.30% 149 0.79%

35.01-36 17 0.09% 18826 99.39% 132 0.70%

34.01-35 15 0.08% 18841 99.47% 115 0.61%

33.01-34 20 0.11% 18861 99.58% 100 0.53%

32.01-33 10 0.05% 18871 99.63% 80 0.42%

31.01-32 6 0.03% 18877 99.66% 70 0.37%

30.01 - 31 9 0.05% 18886 99.71% 64 0.34%



